w

WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

13

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (20 Schools)
Rank

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
University School of Milwaukee
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
DeLong Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
Christ King School
New London MS
CELA
Lake Geneva MS
St. Frances Cabrini School
De Pere Middle School

Top 46 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Vlad R
Pranshu A
Krishiv B
Kirtan P
Zigfrid L
Phoebe P
Dominic G
Ayanl
Matthew P
Joseph A
Hugh F
Kiran R
Arjen A
Katherine A
Rishitha E
Sharvil G
Ethan L
Grady W
Tyler G
Kipton H
Sam Y
Alexis B
Kate B
Monroe E
Paul (Tripp) G
Ethan G
TIM
Lucas Z
DanB
Cecelia F
Nina F
Arnav ]
Sophia K
Lachlan M
Noor R
Ezekial B
Aryan B
Elaina D
Enyu D
Makenna D

Town

Elm Grove

Brookfield

Milwaukee

Elkhart Lake

Eau Claire

Brookfield

Onalaska

Wauwatosa

New London

Pewaukee

Lake Geneva

West Bend

De Pere

School Town

Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield
Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield
Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove
Brookfield Academy Brookfield
Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove
Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove
Christ King School Wauwatosa
University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove
University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee
St. Frances Cabrini School West Bend
University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS Elkhart Lake
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS Elkhart Lake
Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove
Brookfield Academy Brookfield
Brookfield Academy Brookfield
Onalaska Middle School Onalaska
DeLong Middle School Eau Claire
DeLong Middle School Eau Claire
University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee
Onalaska Middle School Onalaska
De Pere Middle School De Pere
Brookfield Academy Brookfield
Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield
DeLong Middle School Eau Claire
Lake Geneva MS Lake Geneva
St. Augustine School Colgate
De Pere Middle School De Pere
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS Elkhart Lake
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS Elkhart Lake
Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield
Christ King School Wauwatosa
University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee
Onalaska Middle School Onalaska
New London MS New London
Lake Geneva MS Lake Geneva
De Pere Middle School De Pere
Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield
CELA Pewaukee

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
147
137
135
125
123
122
120
118
112
107
105
100
92

Score
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23



36
36
36
36
36
36

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Jocelyn F
Hailey G
Elissa K
Max L
Brock P
Caleb S

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
New London MS

DeLong Middle School

DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Elkhart Lake
New London
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Onalaska
Brookfield

23
23
23
23
23
23



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Eau Claire, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Ozaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 147
2 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 137
3 University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee 135
4 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS Elkhart Lake 125

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Vlad R Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 33
2 Pranshu A Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 32
3 Krishiv B Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 31
3 Kirtan P Brookfield Academy Brookfield 31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank

11
12

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
Christ King School
CELA
DeLong Middle School
Slinger Middle School
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
The Real School
Washington Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School

Top 48 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

— 0 WV 0 VL LW w X

L L LW LW LW W LW WL WWWLWLWWIERDRIRNDNIDNDNDRNDN = = = — = = =
DLW WWWWWLWWWLWLWH WO OO OREEREREREGTATGTTTND N A NN —

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Amber L
Jeftrey X
Parth D
Jind K
Anson L
IrisL
Shivani S
Ayush T
Grant H
Ben M
Paul H
Nimish J
Ethan Z
Venkat M
Maggie L
Charlotte F
Joey G
Daphne H
Orion H
Linnea K
Aubrey M
Julia S
Myles S
Jonah H
Davyn H
Ishani J
Addy L
Chase L
Ethan E
Jackson F
Vincent H
Spencer M
Maxwell A
Dylan C
Neil D
Teddy H
Aiden H
Andy H
Arjan K
Caleb K
Hayleigh M
Samuel M
Cecilia O
Chase P
Brendan S
Parker W
Catherine W
Luca W

Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Wauwatosa
Pewaukee
Eau Claire
Slinger
Elkhart Lake
Sturtevant
Oconto Falls
West Bend

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
Christ King School
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Christ King School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School
De Pere Middle School
CELA
Wisconsin Hills MS
Slinger Middle School
CELA
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
Brookfield Academy
DeLong Middle School
Slinger Middle School
CELA
CELA
De Pere Middle School
The Real School
Washington Middle School
Washington Middle School
Brookfield Academy
DeLong Middle School
The Real School
Christ King School
Brookfield Academy
St. Frances Cabrini School
Lake Geneva MS
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Christ King School
CELA
Christ King School
Onalaska Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Onalaska
Wauwatosa
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Wauwatosa
Brookfield
Onalaska
Eau Claire
De Pere
Pewaukee
Brookfield
Slinger
Pewaukee
Elkhart Lake
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Slinger
Pewaukee
Pewaukee
De Pere
Sturtevant
Oconto Falls
Oconto Falls
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Sturtevant
Wauwatosa
Brookfield
West Bend
Lake Geneva
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Wauwatosa
Pewaukee
Wauwatosa
Onalaska

Town

Team Score
163
118
114
110
106
102
97
94
90
89
88
80

Score
34
34
33
33
32
32
30
29
27
27
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Eau Claire, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Ozaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
1 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 163
2 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 118
3 Brookfield Academy Brookfield 114
4 Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 110
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Amber L Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 34
1 Jeftrey X Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 34
3 Parth D Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 33
3 Jind K University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee 33

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Slinger Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Wisconsin Hills MS
CELA
DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Christ King School
Washington Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School

Top 42 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

L w W

LW W L W W W LW W W W LW WM DNDNDNDFE = /= /2 = e e e s = = = =
NN NN 0NN 0= e s = ) ] ] 0000000 0NN NN

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Sami E
Josh C
Will G
Samuel W
Henrik B
Pavani G
Alexander H
Connor K
Elise M
Zhigan N
Steven Z
Tyler D
Everett K
Evan S
RocaY
Mohammad A
Tempest L
Owen M
Ariana A
Jack H
Madeline L
Ritisha M
James M
Marcus M
Nicholas R
Josie S
Grace C
Landon D
Trenton E
Zuhayr M
Randy B
Adeline D
Dawson D
Ashley G
Anthony U
Angie X
Tyson F
Bennett H
Ellie K
Elliott L
Simi P
Titus V

Elm Grove
Slinger
Milwaukee
Brookfield
Pewaukee
Eau Claire
Onalaska
Wauwatosa
Oconto Falls
West Bend

School
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Slinger Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School
DeLong Middle School
Slinger Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Slinger Middle School
CELA
Slinger Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
De Pere Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
University School of Milwaukee
DeLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
University School of Milwaukee
Washington Middle School
CELA
Wisconsin Hills MS
CELA
CELA
Washington Middle School
Slinger Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
De Pere Middle School
CELA
Christ King School
Onalaska Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
DeLong Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Slinger
West Bend
Eau Claire
Slinger
Brookfield
Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Slinger
Pewaukee
Slinger
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
De Pere
Brookfield
De Pere
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Brookfield
Milwaukee
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Brookfield
Milwaukee
Oconto Falls
Pewaukee
Brookfield
Pewaukee
Pewaukee
Oconto Falls
Slinger
Onalaska
Onalaska
De Pere
Pewaukee
Wauwatosa
Onalaska
Milwaukee
Eau Claire

Town

Team Score
132
125
124
122
109
109
97
93
91
87

Score
33
31
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Eau Claire, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Ozaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
1 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 132
2 Slinger Middle School Slinger 125
3 University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee 124
4 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 122
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sami E University School of Milwaukee Milwaukee 33
2 Josh C Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 31
3 Will G Slinger Middle School Slinger 28
3 Samuel W St. Frances Cabrini School West Bend 28

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



