

WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Top 13 Schools in League--6th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	147
*2	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	137
3	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	135
4	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	125
5	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	123
6	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	122
7	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	120
8	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	118
9	New London MS	New London	112
10	CELA	Pewaukee	107
11	Lake Geneva MS	Lake Geneva	105
12	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	100
13	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	92

Rank	Student	School	Town	Scor
*1	Vlad R	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	33
* 2	Pranshu A	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	32
3	Krishiv B	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	31
3	Kirtan P	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	31
5	Zigfrid L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	30
5	Phoebe P	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	30
7	Dominic G	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	29
7	Ayan I	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	29
7	Matthew P	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	29
10	Joseph A	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	28
10	Hugh F	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	28
10	Kiran R	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	28
13	Arjen A	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	27
13	Katherine A	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	27
13	Rishitha E	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	27
13	Sharvil G	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	27
13	Ethan L	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	27
13	Grady W	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	27
19	Tyler G	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	26
19	Kipton H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	26
19	Sam Y	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	26
22	Alexis B	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
22	Kate B	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	25
22	Monroe E	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	25
22	Paul (Tripp) G	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
22	Ethan G	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	25
22	ТЈ М	Lake Geneva MS	Lake Geneva	25
22	Lucas Z	St. Augustine School	Colgate	25
29	Dan B	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	24
29	Cecelia F	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	24
29	Nina F	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	24
29	Arnav J	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	24
29	Sophia K	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	24
29	Lachlan M	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	24
29	Noor R	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	24
36	Ezekial B	New London MS	New London	23
36	Aryan B	Lake Geneva MS	Lake Geneva	23
36	Elaina D	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	23
36	Enyu D	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	23
36	Makenna D	CELA	Pewaukee	23

^{*}A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

36	Jocelyn F	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	23
36	Hailey G	New London MS	New London	23
36	Elissa K	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	23
36	Max L	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	23
36	Brock P	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	23
36	Caleb S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	23

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Brown, Eau Claire, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Ozaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	147
2	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	137
3	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	135
4	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	125

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Vlad R	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	33
2	Pranshu A	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	32
3	Krishiv B	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	31
3	Kirtan P	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	31

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	163
*2	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	118
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	114
4	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	110
5	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	106
6	CELA	Pewaukee	102
7	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	97
8	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	94
9	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	90
10	The Real School	Sturtevant	89
11	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	88
12	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	80

Top 48 Students in League--7th Grade

Top 48 Stu	dents in League7th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Amber L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	34
*1	Jeffrey X	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	34
3	Parth D	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	33
3	Jind K	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	33
5	Anson L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	32
5	Iris L	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	32
7	Shivani S	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	30
8	Ayush T	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	29
9	Grant H	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	27
9	Ben M	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	27
11	Paul H	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	26
12	Nimish J	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
12	Ethan Z	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
14	Venkat M	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	24
15	Maggie L	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	23
16	Charlotte F	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	22
16	Joey G	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	22
16	Daphne H	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	22
16	Orion H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	22
16	Linnea K	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	22
16	Aubrey M	CELA	Pewaukee	22
16	Julia S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	22
16	Myles S	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	22
24	Jonah H	CELA	Pewaukee	21
24	Davyn H	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	21
24	Ishani J	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	21
24	Addy L	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	21
24	Chase L	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	21
29	Ethan E	CELA	Pewaukee	20
29	Jackson F	CELA	Pewaukee	20
29	Vincent H	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	20
29	Spencer M	The Real School	Sturtevant	20
33	Maxwell A	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	19
33	Dylan C	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	19
33	Neil D	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	19
33	Teddy H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	19
33	Aiden H	The Real School	Sturtevant	19
33	Andy H	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	19
33	Arjan K	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	19
33	Caleb K	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	19
33	Hayleigh M	Lake Geneva MS	Lake Geneva	19
33	Samuel M	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	19
33	Cecilia O	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	19
33	Chase P	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	19
33	Brendan S	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	19
33	Parker W	CELA	Pewaukee	19
33	Catherine W	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	19
33	Luca W	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	19

^{*}A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Brown, Eau Claire, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Ozaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	163
2	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	118
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	114
4	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	110

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Amber L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	34
1	Jeffrey X	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	34
3	Parth D	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	33
3	Jind K	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	33

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	132
*2	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	125
3	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	124
4	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	122
5	CELA	Pewaukee	109
5	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	109
7	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	97
8	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	93
9	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	91
10	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	87

Top 42 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Sami E	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	33
*2	Josh C	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	31
3	Will G	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	28
3	Samuel W	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	28
5	Henrik B	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	26
5	Pavani G	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	26
5	Alexander H	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	26
5	Connor K	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	26
5	Elise M	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
5	Zhigan N	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
5	Steven Z	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	26
12	Tyler D	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	25
12	Everett K	CELA	Pewaukee	25
12	Evan S	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	25
12	Roca Y	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25
16	Mohammad A	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	24
16	Tempest L	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	24
16	Owen M	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	24
19	Ariana A	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	23
19	Jack H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	23
19	Madeline L	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	23
19	Ritisha M	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	23
19	James M	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	23
19	Marcus M	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	23
19	Nicholas R	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	23
19	Josie S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	23
27	Grace C	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	22
27	Landon D	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	22
27	Trenton E	CELA	Pewaukee	22
27	Zuhayr M	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	22
31	Randy B	CELA	Pewaukee	21
31	Adeline D	CELA	Pewaukee	21
31	Dawson D	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	21
31	Ashley G	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	21
31	Anthony U	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	21
31	Angie X	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	21
37	Tyson F	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	20
37	Bennett H	CELA	Pewaukee	20
37	Ellie K	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	20
37	Elliott L	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	20
37	Simi P	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	20
37	Titus V	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	20

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Brown, Eau Claire, La Crosse, Milwaukee, Oconto, Ozaukee, Racine, Sheboygan, Walworth, Washington, Waukesha, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	132
2	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	125
3	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	124
4	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	122

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sami E	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	33
2	Josh C	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	31
3	Will G	Slinger Middle School	Slinger	28
3	Samuel W	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	28